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1 1 [ 1 ] [ 14 ] Alex Wiggins 9.4557 0.00 562.74 40 38

2 3 [ 23 ] [ 131 ] Jonathan Parry 8.5760 - 0.8797 377.20 40 27

3 2 [ 2 ] [ 4 ] Brad Ainslie 8.2153 - 0.3607 687.24 52 52

4 4 [ 9 ] [ 34 ] Calum Dawes 7.9634 - 0.2519 418.89 40 37

5 5 [ 5 ] [ 6 ] Simon Whitehall 7.0782 - 0.8852 630.03 52 52

6 6 [ 3 ] [ 1 ] Josh Ainslie 6.8581 - 0.2201 688.00 50 50

7 7 [ 6 ] [ 22 ] Martin Davies 6.7172 - 0.1409 492.22 52 52

8 8 [ 10 ] [ 64 ] Tom Compton 6.7170 - 0.0002 331.59 40 40

9 9 [ 4 ] [ 12 ] David Cotter 6.5029 - 0.2141 639.50 52 52

10 10 [ 21 ] [ 8 ] Adam Wiggins 6.3998 - 0.1031 435.35 40 33

11 11 [ 8 ] [ 32 ] Harry Sayers 6.2987 - 0.1011 415.60 47 47

12 12 [ 7 ] [ 33 ] Adam Gill 6.2436 - 0.0551 446.84 45 45

13 13 [ 11 ] [ 68 ] Nigel Fletcher 5.9214 - 0.3222 399.25 50 50

14 14 [ 15 ] [ 3 ] Wesley Ralph 5.7945 - 0.1269 504.64 52 52

15 15 [ 17 ] [ 27 ] Michael Roach 5.7000 - 0.0945 503.29 52 52

16 16 [ 13 ] [ 9 ] Nic Pomeroy 5.5382 - 0.1618 519.04 50 50

17 17 [ 19 ] [ 26 ] Dan Taylor 5.4827 - 0.0555 331.42 40 28

18 18 [ 25 ] [ 23 ] Philip Bridges 5.4511 - 0.0316 480.76 51 51

19 19 [ 27 ] [ 2 ] Stephen Dawes 5.2811 - 0.1700 497.90 41 41

20 20 [ 18 ] [ 18 ] Darrell McCarthy 5.1113 - 0.1698 512.66 51 51

21 21 [ 32 ] [ 20 ] Paul Cunningham 5.0983 - 0.0130 477.12 52 52

22 22 [ 12 ] [ 16 ] Phil Payne 4.9637 - 0.1346 501.83 49 49

23 25 [ 30 ] [ 21 ] Simon Hirst 4.9405 - 0.0232 445.85 52 52

24 23 [ 16 ] [ 7 ] Vince Walden 4.9287 - 0.0118 444.99 49 49

25 30 [ 54 ] [ 41 ] Simon Barnes 4.7761 - 0.1526 303.60 41 41

26 26 [ 26 ] [ 43 ] Stuart Green 4.7736 - 0.0025 370.34 41 41

27 24 [ 14 ] [ 10 ] Mel Hadfield 4.7570 - 0.0166 484.85 49 49

28 52 [ 96 ] [ 103 ] Archie Roach 4.6388 - 0.1182 208.72 40 21

29 27 [ 24 ] [ 47 ] Matthew King 4.6197 - 0.0191 251.68 40 34

30 28 [ 22 ] [ 13 ] Rob Halling 4.5747 - 0.0450 397.40 52 52

31 29 [ 20 ] [ 15 ] Gavin Offord 4.3436 - 0.2311 418.73 40 39

32 31 [ 31 ] [ 136 ] Simon Lloyd 4.2780 - 0.0656 203.17 40 10

33 32 [ 29 ] [ 31 ] David Allen 4.2593 - 0.0187 273.47 40 35

34 33 [ 28 ] [ 79 ] Alex Callaghan 4.2452 - 0.0141 226.59 40 22

35 34 [ 36 ] [ 30 ] Brian Slatter 4.1157 - 0.1295 310.25 52 52

36 41 [ 33 ] [ 5 ] Stefan Hunt 4.0630 - 0.0527 359.31 45 45

37 35 [ 39 ] [ 24 ] Russ McNamara 4.0453 - 0.0177 289.34 40 37

38 38 [ 40 ] [ 133 ] Greg Thomas 4.0240 - 0.0213 181.06 40 33

39 36 [ 37 ] [ 44 ] Stephen Faulkner 3.9265 - 0.0975 290.84 43 43

40 37 [ 38 ] [ 40 ] Nick Gunter 3.8748 - 0.0517 320.01 52 52

41 39 [ 35 ] [ 60 ] James Lowther 3.7874 - 0.0874 241.95 40 19

42 40 [ 34 ] [ 59 ] Frankie Lin 3.6877 - 0.0997 235.61 40 12

43 42 [ 44 ] [ 38 ] Neil Smith 3.6206 - 0.0671 267.03 45 45

44 44 [ 80 ] [ 85 ] Aidan Treacy 3.4740 - 0.1466 180.65 40 34

45 43 [ 51 ] [ 51 ] Kevan Ashbridge 3.4630 - 0.0110 179.84 40 24

46 45 [ 47 ] [ 199 ] Colin Stannard 3.3319 - 0.1311 147.38 40 26

47 46 [ 63 ] [ 53 ] Mark Butcher 3.3118 - 0.0201 165.17 40 24

48 47 [ 45 ] [ 25 ] Philip Hall 3.0017 - 0.3101 316.24 51 51

49 49 [ 67 ] [ 199 ] Simon Williams 2.9646 - 0.0371 129.66 40 15

50 53 [ 66 ] [ 199 ] Robert Barnes 2.9605 - 0.0041 129.59 40 15
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51 48 [ 41 ] [ 29 ] David Elliott 2.9443 - 0.0162 251.96 40 33

52 50 [ 42 ] [ 84 ] Stuart Barnes 2.9007 - 0.0436 197.79 40 25

53 51 [ 43 ] [ 19 ] Nathan Bevan 2.8629 - 0.0378 237.57 40 35

54 54 [ 49 ] [ 56 ] Simon Riordan 2.8243 - 0.0386 227.15 52 52

55 56 [ 50 ] [ 199 ] Frank Nolan 2.8196 - 0.0047 129.12 40 20

56 55 [ 48 ] [ 36 ] Derek MacSween 2.7934 - 0.0262 253.27 52 52

57 58 [ 53 ] [ 48 ] Melvyn Davies 2.6790 - 0.1144 208.01 52 52

58 57 [ 46 ] [ 35 ] Alain Cawley 2.5890 - 0.0900 190.41 40 14

59 59 [ 64 ] [ 169 ] Mark Gilder 2.5484 - 0.0406 106.23 40 26

60 73 [ 75 ] [ 46 ] Andrew Crawford 2.4703 - 0.0781 143.28 40 33

61 60 [ 68 ] [ 67 ] Richard George 2.4000 - 0.0703 160.15 40 37

62 66 [ 61 ] [ 49 ] Roger Kent 2.3518 - 0.0482 193.19 40 30

63 61 [ 56 ] [ 145 ] Shaun Roberts 2.2911 - 0.0607 104.50 40 2

64 64 [ 95 ] [ 199 ] Mark Payne 2.2569 - 0.0342 94.35 40 15

65 62 [ 59 ] [ 92 ] Robert Torrington 2.2388 - 0.0181 117.93 40 11

66 63 [ 57 ] [ 199 ] Brandon Burger 2.2296 - 0.0092 111.39 40 11

67 65 [ 60 ] [ 199 ] Isobel Lloyd 2.1163 - 0.1133 101.52 40 2

68 98 [ 94 ] [ 73 ] Dean Mansfield 2.0532 - 0.0631 97.89 40 22

69 67 [ 58 ] [ 11 ] Steven Edgings 2.0527 - 0.0005 330.65 49 49

70 68 [ 55 ] [ 37 ] Alistair Low 2.0262 - 0.0265 189.02 40 27

71 69 [ 62 ] [ 58 ] Simon Harris 2.0105 - 0.0157 189.79 50 50

72 70 [ 65 ] [ 50 ] Elgan James 1.9844 - 0.0261 122.76 40 30

73 72 [ 71 ] [ 199 ] Philip McIntyre 1.9223 - 0.0621 84.56 40 16

74 71 [ 52 ] [ 17 ] John Rigby 1.8900 - 0.0323 229.48 40 21

75 74 [ 74 ] [ 65 ] Nick Kirkman 1.8129 - 0.0771 143.12 51 51

76 80 [ 124 ] [ 199 ] Russ Cooper 1.7804 - 0.0325 72.01 40 15

77 75 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Julie Shaw 1.7000 - 0.0804 68.00 40 1

78 76 [ 69 ] [ 199 ] John Taylor 1.6435 - 0.0565 80.62 40 12

79 77 [ 73 ] [ 95 ] Michael Bailey 1.5916 - 0.0519 84.58 40 14

80 78 [ 76 ] [ 52 ] Robert Moore 1.5780 - 0.0136 137.72 47 47

81 82 [ 77 ] [ 121 ] Ian Wright 1.4800 - 0.0980 72.19 40 8

82 79 [ 72 ] [ 54 ] Simon Clayson 1.4538 - 0.0262 108.11 40 25

83 83 [ 116 ] [ 199 ] Rob Shaw 1.4444 - 0.0094 59.48 40 13

84 81 [ 70 ] [ 28 ] Craig Stables 1.4300 - 0.0144 132.34 40 18

85 84 [ 106 ] [ 66 ] Mark Fletcher 1.4196 - 0.0104 73.81 40 19

86 86 [ 78 ] [ 81 ] Stephen Hammerson 1.3772 - 0.0424 91.60 40 20

87 85 [ 84 ] [ 42 ] David Beasley 1.3692 - 0.0080 131.25 40 35

88 88 [ 85 ] [ 57 ] Norman MacSween 1.3011 - 0.0681 87.55 40 27

89 87 [ 79 ] [ 107 ] Joe Viall 1.2983 - 0.0028 78.65 40 17

90 89 [ 83 ] [ 63 ] David Torrington 1.2695 - 0.0288 90.71 40 25

91 90 [ 99 ] [ 109 ] Malcolm Mitchell 1.2257 - 0.0438 65.99 40 15

92 95 [ 90 ] [ 75 ] Oliver Crilly 1.2126 - 0.0131 67.52 40 19

93 93 [ 87 ] [ 199 ] Geraint Mills 1.1695 - 0.0431 53.73 40 8

94 91 [ 81 ] [ 108 ] Nicholas Bentley 1.1677 - 0.0018 104.28 40 9

95 92 [ 82 ] [ 83 ] Martin Allerton 1.1555 - 0.0122 101.33 40 23

96 96 [ 91 ] [ 80 ] Ben Hall 1.1182 - 0.0373 84.99 52 52

97 94 [ 86 ] [ 86 ] Lloyd Griffiths 1.1123 - 0.0059 82.55 40 19

98 97 [ 89 ] [ 102 ] Bill Higgins 1.0830 - 0.0293 71.35 40 13

99 99 [ 101 ] [ 199 ] Joseph Meason 1.0323 - 0.0507 45.15 40 8

100 100 [ 92 ] [ 112 ] Stewart Wilsdon 1.0162 - 0.0161 62.49 40 28
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101 101 [ 118 ] [ 199 ] Simon Bullock 1.0062 - 0.0100 42.89 40 12

102 103 [ 102 ] [ 61 ] Nick Bethel 0.8538 - 0.1524 54.43 40 20

103 104 [ 117 ] [ 199 ] David Griffiths 0.8265 - 0.0273 34.30 40 18

104 107 [ 123 ] [ 125 ] Craig Mitchell 0.8187 - 0.0078 40.99 40 15

105 102 [ 88 ] [ 39 ] Rob Newell 0.8167 - 0.0020 124.82 40 28

106 105 [ 100 ] [ 150 ] Bryan Bennett 0.7715 - 0.0452 37.56 40 9

107 106 [ 93 ] [ 88 ] John Bullock 0.7431 - 0.0284 66.99 40 11

108 109 [ 107 ] [ 122 ] Atul Patel 0.6997 - 0.0434 35.82 40 9

109 108 [ 97 ] [ 62 ] Mark Baker 0.6890 - 0.0107 68.01 40 22

110 110 [ 111 ] [ 199 ] Dewi R Jones 0.5797 - 0.1093 25.64 40 2

111 112 [ 110 ] [ 148 ] Robert Loxley 0.5545 - 0.0252 30.88 40 15

112 111 [ 105 ] [ 74 ] Martyn Fell 0.5534 - 0.0011 53.28 40 10

113 115 [ 108 ] [ 82 ] Geoffrey Lane 0.5362 - 0.0172 45.42 40 9

114 114 [ 103 ] [ 76 ] Simon White 0.5257 - 0.0105 62.20 40 10

115 116 [ 109 ] [ 119 ] Nick Bishop 0.5240 - 0.0017 40.82 40 18

116 113 [ 98 ] [ 45 ] Sean Woods 0.5229 - 0.0011 81.37 40 18

117 117 [ 113 ] [ 77 ] Paul McMullen 0.4999 - 0.0230 47.37 40 21

118 118 [ 104 ] [ 71 ] Johnny Griffiths 0.4823 - 0.0176 73.69 40 9

119 119 [ 115 ] [ 199 ] Basil Burger 0.4763 - 0.0060 22.13 40 11

120 120 [ 112 ] [ 70 ] Alan Munro 0.4372 - 0.0391 43.21 40 13

121 121 [ 134 ] [ 101 ] Derek Burton 0.3715 - 0.0657 27.27 40 8

122 122 [ 120 ] [ 98 ] Roger Spear 0.3562 - 0.0153 31.47 40 21

123 123 [ 114 ] [ 93 ] Christopher Thorne 0.3331 - 0.0231 49.07 40 7

124 124 [ 121 ] [ 100 ] Michael Viall 0.3093 - 0.0238 26.04 40 8

125 126 [ 125 ] [ 199 ] Robert Brooker 0.3008 - 0.0085 15.52 40 2

126 125 [ 119 ] [ 105 ] Andrew Moszczynski 0.2983 - 0.0025 33.13 40 18

127 128 [ 145 ] [ 199 ] Lewis Pearce 0.2699 - 0.0284 11.77 40 3

128 127 [ 122 ] [ 87 ] Ben Moore 0.2600 - 0.0099 34.88 40 7

129 129 [ 127 ] [ 199 ] Sean Jones 0.2549 - 0.0051 13.23 40 6

130 130 [ 129 ] [ 129 ] Audrey Payne 0.2438 - 0.0111 19.92 40 6

131 132 [ 128 ] [ 127 ] Piotr Koniuszewski 0.2298 - 0.0140 20.41 40 7

132 131 [ 130 ] [ 99 ] Carole Greenup 0.2258 - 0.0040 35.60 40 8

133 133 [ 162 ] [ 166 ] Glo Slatter 0.2185 - 0.0073 9.29 40 2

134 134 [ 140 ] [ 116 ] Michael Slatter 0.2136 - 0.0049 12.30 40 6

135 135 [ 132 ] [ 114 ] Tim Davis 0.1913 - 0.0223 18.90 40 4

136 136 [ 131 ] [ 117 ] Doug Kane 0.1874 - 0.0039 21.51 40 5

137 139 [ 148 ] [ 163 ] David Wall 0.1683 - 0.0191 7.50 40 4

138 137 [ 126 ] [ 72 ] Alan Berry 0.1663 - 0.0020 33.63 40 9

139 138 [ 133 ] [ 110 ] Darren Baker 0.1661 - 0.0002 19.50 40 1

140 140 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Michael Hirst 0.1603 - 0.0058 6.41 40 1

141 141 [ 138 ] [ 199 ] Lee Walding 0.1458 - 0.0145 6.77 40 2

142 142 [ 139 ] [ 199 ] Fiona Hudman 0.1415 - 0.0043 6.46 40 2

143 143 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Helen Maclean 0.1318 - 0.0097 5.27 40 1

144 146 [ 154 ] [ 134 ] Alan Laughlin 0.1224 - 0.0094 9.12 40 5

145 143 [ 136 ] [ 111 ] Andrew Chatburn 0.1202 - 0.0022 21.18 40 4

146 145 [ 135 ] [ 96 ] Graham Rowe 0.1127 - 0.0075 24.95 40 4

147 147 [ 137 ] [ 113 ] Susan Chatburn 0.1122 - 0.0005 19.98 40 3

148 149 [ 146 ] [ 199 ] Paul Price 0.1116 - 0.0006 4.73 40 2

149 148 [ 143 ] [ 199 ] Andrew Taylor 0.1108 - 0.0008 4.92 40 1

150 150 [ 170 ] [ 143 ] Elizabeth Wall 0.1060 - 0.0048 5.79 40 2
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151 151 [ 144 ] [ 199 ] Kevan Watkins 0.1029 - 0.0031 5.69 40 4

152 152 [ 147 ] [ 199 ] Shaun Everis 0.1007 - 0.0022 4.65 40 3

153 153 [ 142 ] [ 128 ] Gary Wilkinson 0.0937 - 0.0070 11.00 40 1

154 154 [ 141 ] [ 78 ] Mark Greenway 0.0927 - 0.0010 8.65 40 1

155 155 [ 151 ] [ 199 ] Michael Cox 0.0924 - 0.0003 4.10 40 1

155 155 [ 151 ] [ 199 ] Warren Joyce 0.0924 - 4.10 40 1

157 157 [ 149 ] [ 90 ] Jack Hazelton 0.0848 - 0.0076 7.49 40 4

158 159 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Vic Coles 0.0811 - 0.0037 3.25 40 1

159 158 [ 150 ] [ 132 ] James McGrath 0.0766 - 0.0045 9.00 40 1

160 160 [ 153 ] [ 176 ] Sara Foster 0.0666 - 0.0100 3.98 40 2

161 161 [ 155 ] [ 199 ] Ben Bowers 0.0659 - 0.0007 3.21 40 2

162 162 [ 158 ] [ 199 ] Andrew Passman 0.0620 - 0.0039 2.75 40 1

162 162 [ 158 ] [ 199 ] Craig Trust 0.0620 - 2.75 40 1

164 164 [ 157 ] [ 140 ] Chris Renfrew 0.0551 - 0.0069 5.31 40 2

165 165 [ 161 ] [ 199 ] Chris Lee 0.0486 - 0.0065 2.86 40 1

166 167 [ 201 ] [ 199 ] Oliver Butler-Henderson 0.0465 - 0.0021 1.86 40 2

167 168 [ 163 ] [ 142 ] Marion Pollock 0.0444 - 0.0021 3.67 40 1

167 169 [ 169 ] [ 199 ] Pauline Williams 0.0444 - 1.86 40 1

169 166 [ 160 ] [ 141 ] Jethro Simmonds 0.0437 - 0.0007 5.22 40 2

170 171 [ 172 ] [ 199 ] Brian Symonds 0.0394 - 0.0043 1.75 40 1

171 170 [ 164 ] [ 144 ] Darren Snook 0.0388 - 0.0006 5.15 40 4

172 172 [ 167 ] [ 199 ] Martin Hooke 0.0369 - 0.0019 3.36 40 1

173 173 [ 168 ] [ 146 ] Richard Elsworthy 0.0345 - 0.0024 4.05 40 1

174 175 [ 171 ] [ 130 ] Marcia Macfarlane 0.0317 - 0.0028 4.25 40 2

175 174 [ 165 ] [ 137 ] Denise Clayson 0.0311 - 0.0006 6.29 40 1

176 177 [ 173 ] [ 149 ] Aidan Coleman 0.0310 - 0.0001 3.78 40 3

177 176 [ 166 ] [ 124 ] Richard Spear 0.0308 - 0.0002 4.74 40 3

178 179 [ 177 ] [ 151 ] Christine Williams 0.0255 - 0.0053 2.11 40 1

178 179 [ 177 ] [ 153 ] Karen Laughlin 0.0255 - 2.11 40 1

180 181 [ 176 ] [ 199 ] Stephen Walker 0.0251 - 0.0004 2.28 40 2

181 178 [ 156 ] [ 118 ] Rob Sly 0.0221 - 0.0030 9.78 40 3

182 182 [ 182 ] [ 199 ] Andrew Evans 0.0220 - 0.0001 1.05 40 3

183 183 [ 175 ] [ 89 ] Mike Peters 0.0164 - 0.0056 4.12 40 2

184 184 [ 183 ] [ 155 ] James Harber 0.0152 - 0.0012 2.90 40 3

185 186 [ 185 ] [ 199 ] Jamie Biston 0.0150 - 0.0002 0.72 40 1

186 185 [ 174 ] [ 115 ] John Clingan 0.0138 - 0.0012 4.73 40 4

187 187 [ 184 ] [ 161 ] Johnny Morris 0.0136 - 0.0002 1.60 40 1

188 188 [ 186 ] [ 166 ] George Morris 0.0115 - 0.0021 1.35 40 1

189 189 [ 180 ] [ 106 ] Keith Starling 0.0029 - 0.0086 7.28 40 2

190 190 [ 187 ] [ 97 ] Mehdi Gazzal 0.0006 - 0.0023 2.18 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 138 ] Alan Williams - 0.0006 0.00 40 2

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Colin Bartlett - 0.00 40 2

191 191 [ 181 ] [ 69 ] Stuart Gibbs - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Adam Walding - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] David Morgan - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 123 ] Douglas McEvoy - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Jason Gore - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] John Cowley - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Richard Day - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Simon Bowden - 0.00 40 1
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191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Wesley K Rawlings - 0.00 40 1

191 191 [ 190 ] [ 199 ] Dave Lewis - 0.00 40 1

203 203 [ 201 ] [ 199 ] Joe Turner -0.0001 - 0.0001 0.00 40 1

203 203 [ 201 ] [ 199 ] Lee Booth -0.0001 - 0.00 40 1


